
2022/2023 Contact List

Name Title Loc Ext Email

Jaclyn Knapp Director DO 1438 jknapp@pcschools.us

Dena Housel Administrative Assistant DO 1443 dhousel@pcschools.us

Kara Brechwald Coordinator DO 1442 kbrechwald@pcschools.us

Dan Gallery Behavior/Teacher Leader PCLC 2955 dgallery@pcschools.us

Brittany Bly Behavior Specialist PCLC 2953 bbly@pcschools.us

Marsha Neuhaus School Psychologist PCLC 2911 mneuhaus@pcschools.us

Elias McQuaid School Psychologist PCLC 2959 emcquaid@pcschools.us

Cassie Olson Assessment PCLC 2952 colson@pcschools.us

Madi Davis Post High School Transition PCLC 2954 mdavis@pcschools.us

Tara Bacon SpEd Teacher-EE PCHS 2064 tbacon@pcschools.us

Holly Huggins SpEd Teacher-HS Transition PCHS 2055 hhuggins@pcschools.us

Taylor Davis SpEd Teacher-10th Resource PCHS 2088 tdavis@pcschools.us

Mindy Miller SpEd Teacher-11th Resource PCHS 2097 memiller@pcschools.us

Kelsey Cunningham SpEd Teacher-12th Resource PCHS 2122 kcunningham@pcschools.us

Cierra Fitz SpEd Teacher-EE TMJH 3284 cfitz@pcschools.us

Olivia Dunker SpEd Teacher-8th Resource TMJH 3267 odunker@pcschools.us

Sue Crawford SpEd Teacher-9th Resource TMJH 3296 scrawford@pcschools.us

Liz Hamilton-Concannon SpEd Teacher-EE EHMS 3080
ehamilton-concannon

@pcschools.us

Madi Borba SpEd Teacher - Moderate EHMS 3035 mborba@pcschools.us

Nela Craig SpEd Teacher-6th Resource EHMS 3073 ncraig@pcschools.us

Laura Huggins SpEd Teacher-7th Resource EHMS 3096 lhuggins@pcschools.us

Susan Boone SpEd Teacher - EE JRES 4057 sboone@pcschools.us

Carolyn Bieganousky SpEd Teacher - Resource JRES 4071 cbieganousky@pcschools.us

Laura Glass SpEd TEacher - EE TSES 4656 lglass@pcschools.us

Jack Viere SpEd Teacher -Resource TSES 4655 jviere@pcschools.us

Katie Clouse SpEd Teacher - EE PPES 4459 kclouse@pcschools.us

Ashley French SpEd Teacher - Resource PPES 4491 afrench@pcschools.us
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Suzanne Sheridan SpEd Teacher - EE MPES 4283 ssheridan@pcschools.us

Jana Tullis SpEd Teacher - Resource MPES 4282 jtullis@pcschools.us

Jennifer Schwendiman SpEd Teacher-Preschool PRE 4273 jschwendiman@pcschools.us

Annalee Douglas SpEd Teacher-Preschool PRE 4078 adouglas@pcschools.us

Brianna Emmel Speech Therapist JRES 1910 bemmel@pcschools.us

Roxanne Joesten Speech Therapist
PCLC/PCHS/

TMJH/EHMS
1911 rjoesten@pcschools.us

Courtney Martinez Speech Therapist MPES 1912 cmartinez@pcschools.us

Ashley Eckenrod Speech Therapist PPES 1913 aeckenrod@pcschools.us

McKenzie Moore Speech Therapist TSES 4670 mmoore@pcschools.us

Angela Allred Speech Therapist EHMS aallred@elumatherapy.com

Jessica Brown Teacher - Visually Impaired Itinerant jessicab@usdb.org

Leandra Jones Teacher - Orientation/Mobility Itinerant leandraj@usdb.org

Nana Phangia Teacher - Orientation/Mobility Itinerant nanap@usdb.org

Lori Potter
Teacher - Deaf Hard Of

Hearing
Itinerant lorip@usdb.org

Suzanne Metzger Physical Therapist Itinerant smetzger@pcschools.us

Mary Rose Young
Occupational Therapist/

Assistive Technology
Itinerant myoung@pcschools.us

Rachel James Physical Therapist Asst. Itinerant rjames@pcschools.us
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